Termin

18.10.2015

08.11.2015

15.11.2015

22.11.2015

10.01.2016

07.02.2016

28.02.2016

03.04.2016

12.06.2016

19.06.2016

IRenn - Ergebnisse Oktober 2015 bis September 2016

Rennen
SM Ingolstadt

HPI Weil der Stadt

SM Singen

HPI Glinzburg

MCSS-OPEN

ETS Mihlheim-Karlich

HPI Weil der Stadt

HPI Ingolstadt

HPI Greuthof

SM Singen

Klasse
TW Sport
Classic
17,5T
Stock

TW Hobby
TW Sport
17,5T

Sportscar

Sport-Masters
TW Sport

ProStock

Classic
17,5T

Stock

17,5T
Stock
17,5T
Formel

Hobby
Sport

Teilnehmer
Wohlgemuth, Daniel

Engelmann, Niklas
Holz, Frank
Schwarz, Udo
Struve, Peter
Wohlgemuth, Daniel
Raccuglia, Giuseppe

Miirder, Reiner
Wohlgemuth, Daniel

Holz, Frank

Brumm, Marcel
Engelmann, Niklas
Miirder, Reiner
Holz, Frank
Schwarz, Udo
Zeiler, Andreas
Kirchner, Martin
Jensen, Andreas
Struve, Peter
Klauser, Frank
Fritz, Andreas
Freier, Fritz
Wohlgemuth, Daniel
Stahle, Maximilian
Krull, Robin
Soyke, Hannes
Raccuglia, Giuseppe
Schwarz, Tim

Soyke, Hannes

Damm, Stephan
Engelmann, Niklas
Damm, Stephan
Miirder, Reiner
Holz, Frank
Kirchner, Martin
Wohlgemuth, Daniel
Raccuglia, Giuseppe

Miirder, Reiner
Holz, Frank
Wohlgemuth, Daniel

Holz, Frank

Miirder, Reiner
Miirder, Reiner
Wohlgemuth, Daniel
Stahle, Maximilian

Starter

25

10
10
10
10
11
11

9
8

11

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
10
7
77
7
77
7

220

14
14

Platz

10

N =00 U =

-

DOONOGAWN

17
18
24

10
1
40
55

O =2NORAWN-=-

Punkte
60,0

90,0
50,0
20,0
10,0
90,9
36,4

88,9
87,5

72,7

91,7
87,5
83,3
79,2
75,0
70,8
66,7
62,5
45,8
29,2
25,0

0,0
80,0
92,2
87,0
85,7
48,1
28,6

62,7

88,9
87,5
81,3
75,0
62,5
56,3
85,7
14,3

80,3
52,5
87,5

71,4

80,0
80,0
28,6
35,7



26.06.2016

17.07.2016

07.08.2016

18.09.2016

HPI Althengstett

SM/WarmUp Singen

DM Singen

HPI DM Hann-Miinden

Classic
17,5T

Stock

Hobby
Sport
Hobby

Sport

GT 17,5T

Damm, Stephan
Krull, Robin
Miirder, Reiner
Holz, Frank
Damm, Stephan
Wohlgemuth, Daniel
Raccuglia, Giuseppe

Miirder, Reiner
Holz, Frank
Stahle, Maximilian

Miirder, Reiner
Holz, Frank
Wohlgemuth, Daniel
Stahle, Maximilian

Holz, Frank

WWN Ao hAWa

O wWwhLhw

75,0
91,7
75,0
66,7
58,3
80,0
20,0

71,4
57,1
57,1

66,7
55,6
86,4
59,1

38,9



